
Entry for Hyderabad TMT

BSU 17
1 Shivesh Arunachalam M. B. 45709

2 Kartik Rao 48294

3 Joydeep Nath 50231

4 Sudarshan murugeshselvan 43538

5 AARUSH KUMAR RAY 50583

6 KARTHIK REDDY GADEKAL 48626

7 ESWAR SAI KATAM 39682

8 NIHUL DABAS 50073

9 AARON SURESH 40491

10 EVAN DEXTER FERNANDES 31843

11 VAMSHI KRISHNA. V 50045

12 SUNNY S 33638

13 VIHAAN C 35943

14 HARSHAVARDHAN S 41475

15 HARSH RAJ 50181

16 PRANAV AGGRAWAL 52003

17 HARSSITH SANKAR 46941

18 SOHAM VANGANI 50230

19 RUGVED ROTHE 45047

20 KARANSH NAIDU 30134

21 JAI HURKADLI 46340

22 RITHVIK BINGI 45045

23 AMOGH POLICEPATIL 42986

24 ADHYAAN A S 28704

25 SAMBHRAM. KOLIWAD 29643

26 SATVIK S PRABHU 19075

27 VEDAANTH RAJEEVA 39969

28 RONIT T GIRISH 52894

29 MOHAMMED RIYAN UL HAQUE 43612

30 TANMAY HARIWAN 44172

31 SUDHARSHAN MURUGESHSELVAN 43538

32 THRISHAN KUMAR M KUMAR M 41034

33 DIVYAANSH THITHTHALA 52881

34 SARVESH ANNAMARAJA 35973

35 ADRIEN EDWARD 34713

36 PARIN ARORA 43331

37 VIKAS H S 47306

38 KAUSHIK GOPI 48397

39 DHRUV CHIKKAMATH 38969

40 SAI PUSHKAR 31897

41 VIHAAN WADHWA 43559
42 TOSHAN NAIK 34227
43 CHARANJITH REDDY 50103
44 SHREYANK DEY 44732
45 SHYAM BINDIGANAVILE 24685
46 AARUSH KUMAR GANTALA 39346
47 CHIRAG PRAKASH 36631
48 DARSHAN MANIKANDAN 53051
49 DEVANSH CHOWDHURY 30717
50 PARTH KAPASI 45447
51 AMOGH GOWDA 44148
52 RAGHAV GOWDA HN 53552
53 PULIN POOVAIAH 46064
54 VISHRUTH NIRANJAN 52649
55 MADHAV SATHEESH VEENA 44331
56 NIKETAN HARI N D 34809
57 NAMAN HASABE 50758
58 MEHUL MANAV ARULMURUGAN 26485
59 NITISH SANAN 52026
60 AAYUSH MISHRA 39345
61 NAGASHRAVAN GOUDAR 49757
62 PRANAV S KASHYAP 46115
63 PEEYUSH TRIPATHY 29482
64 DEVYANSH LALL 40220
65 SARAVANA ADITHYA 37535
66 ROHAN KARUTURI 42177
67 ARMAAN KHAN 24730
68 AARAV SACHIT SINGHI 41696
69 BHUVAN PRASAD 47485
70 DHANVIN U S 52651
71 ANIRUDH REDDY CHALLAPALLI 41012
72 SAIESH GANJIYAVAR 30431
73 ABHINAV REDDY KATAMREDDY 44663
74 PUJITH SAI ATLURI 47298
75 ARNAV ANIL KUMAR 45572
76 Shivaraj K 41481
77 Aarav Swaminathan 41435



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

BSU 17

1 Shivesh Arunachalam M. B. 45709

2 Dheer R Bengeri 39968

3 Murali Krishna 47712

4 Harshul Sharma 52212

5 Kartik Rao 48294

6 Gaurav R 19518

7 NANDISH SHIVAKUMAR 31139

8 Havish S 37035

9 AMOGH POLICEPATIL 42986

10 JAI HURKADLI 46340

11 Rithvik Bingi     45045

12 Joydeep Nath 50231

13 Sudarshan murugeshselvan 43538

14 AARUSH KUMAR RAY 50583

15 VARUN GP 35983

16 PRUTHVI M 44001

17 KARTHIK REDDY GADEKAL 48626

18 SHAIK NABEEL 49607

19 ESWAR SAI KATAM 39682

20 NIHUL DABAS 50073

21 SAI PUSHKAR 31897

22 NISCHAL S 22823

23 AARON SURESH 40491

24 DEVAK VATSA 53323

25 EVAN DEXTER FERNANDES 31843

26 VIHAAN ARORA 31902

27 VAMSHI KRISHNA. V 50045

28 PRATEEK KOUNDILYA 27968

29 SWAROOP PALAKSHAIAH 34080

30 THRISHAN KUMAR M KUMAR M 41034

31 PRADYOT RAVI 26815

32 A HRITHIK 45439

33 RISHON JERRIN K 24686

34 KONTANUR SHIVARAJ 40914

35 SUNNY S 33638

36 VIHAAN C 35943

37 HARSHAVARDHAN S 41475

38 HARSH RAJ 50181

39 YEEDALA SHREYAN 40169

40 PRANAV AGGRAWAL 52003

41 KARAJAGI VISHNU 45571

42 VRISHANK V H 25515

43 UDDHAV KRISHNAN 49210

44 HARSSITH SANKAR 46941

45 JOY DEEP NATH 50231

46 SOHAM VANGANI 50230

47 RUGVED ROTHE 45047

48 HARDIK DIVYANSH 30169

49 REHAN AARIZ 26990

50 AMITH RAJ NATRAJ 30727

51 ROHAN SREESAI KARAVADI 21149

52 B S CHAKRAVARTHY 44734

53 KARANSH NAIDU 30134

54 RITHVIK BINGI 45045

55 AMOGH POLICEPATIL 42986

56 PARTIK SINGH 42981

57 SAI SHRAVAN RAMADESIKAN 45374

58 ADHYAAN A S 28704

59 SAMBHRAM KOTI 43639

60 SAMBHRAM. KOLIWAD 29643

61 ABHINAV BETAWAR 42514

62 GAURAV R 19518

63 AYUSH GOWDA 53860

64 SATVIK S PRABHU 19075

65 ABHINAV GARG 20511

66 VEDAANTH RAJEEVA 39969

67 THAMAN SREEDHAR 43562

68 MOHAMMED RIYAN UL HAQUE 43612

69 SUDHARSHAN MURUGESHSELVAN 43538

70 DAANIYAL NAYAK 48140

71 DIVYAANSH THITHTHALA 52881

72 NILESH JAYARAJ 17372

73 MAYUKH DB 16635

74 ADHIT SHETTY 23288

75 SARVESH ANNAMARAJA 35973

76 ADRIEN EDWARD 34713

77 PARIN ARORA 43331

78 A RISHI 46940

79 RAGHAV SHARMA 37695

80 LOHIDTH R 35715

81 DHRUV CHIKKAMATH 38969

82 INDRAJ VINOD 32204

83 TANMAY CHIVUKULA 25482

84 PAVAN C ARADHYA 39142

85 ANUJ SHREYAKAR 38895

86 TOSHAN NAIK 34227

87 CHARANJITH REDDY 50103

88 NAWIN VARSHAN D 51290

89 MAHIM GADAVI 25520

90 SHREYANK DEY 44732



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

BSU 17

91 VISHRRUTH G 41041

92 SHYAM BINDIGANAVILE 24685

93 KANISHK BENGRE 40867

94 CHIRAG PRAKASH 36631

95 DARSHAN MANIKANDAN 53051

96 AARAV BASAK 24249

97 DEVANSH CHOWDHURY 30717

98 AKARSH D S 37454

99 PARTH KAPASI 45447

100 AMOGH GOWDA 44148

101 RAGHAV GOWDA HN 53552

102 SUYOG BANGALORE YOGEENDRA 35988

103 TEJRAJ KITTUR 45935

104 PRAKUL N 45440

105 NIKETAN HARI N D 34809

106 NAMAN HASABE 50758

107 MEHUL MANAV ARULMURUGAN 26485

108 MUKUL ANAND 48274

109 ARMAAN KHAN 24730

110 HITESH S 46536

111 PEEYUSH TRIPATHY 29482

112 DEVYANSH LALL 40220

113 PRANAV M 35716

114 SARAVANA ADITHYA 37535

115 ROHAN KARUTURI 42177

116 YESHAS M REDDY 24681

117 HARSHAD SHADISH 31220

118 DHANVIN U S 52651

119 AARAV SACHIT SINGHI 41696

120 ACHINTYA TIWARI 53694

121 ANIRUDH REDDY CHALLAPALLI 41012

122 HARDHIK MOHANTY 24731

123 PRADYUMNA P S 34444

124 SAIESH GANJIYAVAR 30431

125 DHYAN SANTOSH 26883

126 ABHINAV REDDY KATAMREDDY 44663

127 PUJITH SAI ATLURI 47298

128 ARNAV ANIL KUMAR 45572

129 Shivaraj K 41481

130 Shreyas Chandrashekar 39683

131 Aarav Swaminathan 41435



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

GSU 17

1 Tanika mohan 19359

2 B. Diya Bheemaiah 20475

3 RHEA.R.PATEL 40855

4 Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003

5 Anshita Sahu 38559

6 Pratheeka T V  54089

7 Deborah Rachel John 39335

8 RAKSHA N 41777

9 AANIYAH SURESH 24654

10 DEEPTHIKA SALIBILLA 40152

11 JAHNAVI TANVI KODURI bai_12

12 SAI AKSHARA SISTA 34443

13 SUMEDHA SRINIVAS 44176

14 SHREE NAGA LAKSHMI P 41025

15 ANSHITA SAHU 38559

16 SAMEEKSHA HN 53542

17 KARAJAGI VEDAPRIYA 45592

18 DIYA BHEEMAIAH 20475

19 SAINA RAY 46523

20 RHEA PATEL 40855

21 CHETANA SANTHOSH 40213

22 SIRI T R 42510

23 KRITHIKA ARUN 28813

24 SHREYA GUNTURI 44144

25 RACHANA M 41223

26 YASHIKA SHIVAPRAKASH 30435

27 PRISHA PRABAGARAN 47091

28 PRANIKA PRABAGARAN 47095

29 PURVIBHI RAVI 38156

30 ABHISHREE ADIKE 29166

31 GARGI DEEKSHITH 30121

32 ISHIKA NAGAPRIYA MALIPEDY 28635

33 RUTHWA YATHISH KAMBALA 44191

34 ANUSHKA SANJAY KULKARNI 51996

35 PRATHEEKA T V 54089

36 HEMITHA SRINIVAS 39691

37 RUTHIE M P 28822

38 AIKYA SHETTY 31522

39 RITI SHETTY 42558

40 SHAINA MANIMUTHU 37025

41 NEHA KRUPESH 28983

42 ANVITHA SHEKAR 42876

43 VAISHNAVI NARAYANAN 35092

44 NIA KUMBAR 36367

45 SAMUDHYUTA T 39278

46 POORVI SHARMA 46633

47 ISHIKA BARUAH 34572

48 GITANJALI HARI MENON 40453

49 V AKSHARA 52131

50 SAHANA SRIRAM 39980

51 KOHANA J. N. 33051

52 IVAANKA RAJNEESH RANA 41146

53 VRINDAA ALUVALA 50244

54 ANIKA TEJA NARAYAN 29293

55 SHRIYA JOSHI 40801

56 SHRESHTA JAYAPRAKASH 41013

57 AASHI DAS 35118

58 DHANYA MANJUNATHA 44328

59 SOMA NIMISHAMBA 42169

60 SUHINA ROY 20922

61 LIVANA KOWSHIK SHETTY 46471

62 SUPREETHA DEEPAK 42247

63 KEERTHI BALAJI 42282

64 HEMA THAPASVI KORACHARA 46557

65 KANDIBILLA SHREYA 42781

66 AANCHAL S NAIR 44000

67 JEHAAN ISIR YAKUB 52547

68 SIYONA KOLLA 29478

69 ANVI MISHRA 40150

70 TANYA BIJOY 40498

71 NAYONIKA PRASHANTH 44722

72 MAHITHA NAIDU SURISETTY 42167

73 RENUJA SAI SURISETTY 42166

74 ANVI BORA 40723

75 DEVANSHI BHATIA 39986

76 SELVASAMRUDDHI SELVAPRABHU 34706

77 DAKSHITHA MUNDLA 45589

78 NIDHI ATMARAM 30307

79 JADE ANIL 29360

80 KARUNYA RAJARAM 40902

81 EKAMJOT KAUR 50238

82 SANVI BANERJEE 50802

83 DIYA SIVARAJ 29412

84 KAMAKYA CHINTAPARTHI 38548

85 DISHA SANTOSH 26892

86 VEDASRI YEDDULA 40222

87 Nandini Vedamurthy 34351



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

GSU 15

1 Avni Talathi 48838

2 Anshita Sahu 38559

3 Pratheeka T V
 5408
9

4 Deborah Rachel John 39335

5 RAKSHA N 41777

6 SHREE NAGA LAKSHMI P 41025

7 ANSHITA SAHU 38559

8 CHETANA SANTHOSH 40213

9 SIRI T R 42510

10 SHREYA GUNTURI 44144

11 KARAJAGI VEDAPRIYA 45592

12 YASHIKA SHIVAPRAKASH 30435

13 PRISHA PRABAGARAN 47091

14 RUTHWA YATHISH KAMBALA 44191

15 PRATHEEKA T V 54089

16 HEMITHA SRINIVAS 39691

17 AIKYA SHETTY 31522

18 RITI SHETTY 42558

19 SHAINA MANIMUTHU 37025

20 ANVITHA SHEKAR 42876

21 ARADHYA SAINI 45702

22 VAISHNAVI NARAYANAN 35092

23 SAMUDHYUTA T 39278

24 POORVI SHARMA 46633

25 V AKSHARA 52131

26 SAHANA SRIRAM 39980

27 IVAANKA RAJNEESH RANA 41146

28 VRINDAA ALUVALA 50244

29 ANIKA TEJA NARAYAN 29293

30 SHRIYA JOSHI 40801

31 SHRESHTA JAYAPRAKASH 41013

32 AASHI DAS 35118

33 DHANYA MANJUNATHA 44328

34 AVNI TALATHI 48838

35 LIVANA KOWSHIK SHETTY 46471

36 SUPREETHA DEEPAK 42247

37 NIKITA RAGHAV 45428

38 KEERTHI BALAJI 42282

39 HEMA THAPASVI KORACHARA 46557

40 KANDIBILLA SHREYA 42781

41 SAACHI GHARGI 44715

42 VARYA B MUNDODI 41487

43 ANVI MISHRA 40150

44 MAHITHA NAIDU SURISETTY 42167

45 ANVI BORA 40723

46 HANNAH JOSEPH 47036

47 SPOORTHI S MOUDGALYA 43353

48 DEVANSHI BHATIA 39986

49 SELVASAMRUDDHI SELVAPRABHU 34706

50 DAKSHITHA MUNDLA 45589

51 NIDHI ATMARAM 30307

52 VEDASRI YEDDULA 40222

53 DISHA RAVI BHAT 31513

54 TANUSHKA SHINDHE 43998



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

GDU 15

1 SIRI T R 42510

1 SMRITI S 41490

2 YASHIKA SHIVAPRAKASH 30435

2 ANVI BORA 40723

3 SHAINA MANIMUTHU 37025

3 AIKYA SHETTY 31522

4 ANVITHA SHEKAR 42876

4 HEMITHA SRINIVAS 39691

5 POORVI SHARMA 46633

5 VAISHNAVI NARAYANAN 35092

6 KEERTHI BALAJI 42282

6 SHRIYA JOSHI 40801

7 NIDHI ATMARAM 30307

7 SELVASAMRUDDHI SELVAPRABHU 34706

8 DISHA RAVI BHAT 31513

8 SAHANA SRIRAM 39980



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

XDU15

1 Deepthika Salibilla 40152

1 Thomas Jacob Cherickal 50224

2 JAI HURKADLI 46340

2 Pratheeka T V  54089

3 Deborah Rachel John 39335

3 Aarav Swaminathan 41435

4 KARAJAGI VEDAPRIYA 45592

4 ROHAN KARUTURI 42177

5 JAI HURKADLI 46340

5 PRATHEEKA T V 54089

6 RITI SHETTY 42558

6 SAMBHRAM. KOLIWAD 29643

7 VEDAANTH RAJEEVA 39969

7 AVANI K MURTHY 44644

8 SARVESH ANNAMARAJA 35973

8 SUPREETHA DEEPAK 42247

9 DARSHAN MANIKANDAN 53051

9 HEMA THAPASVI KORACHARA 46557

10 K GEHNA BHEEMAIAH 42280

10 SHAAN R 35320

11 AVNIEL MARCELLUS SEQUEIRA 52882

11 ASHLYN SUSAN MENEZES 40906

12 DISHA RAVI BHAT 31513

12 MEHUL MANAV ARULMURUGAN 26485



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

BDU17

1 Yadunadan K 45617

1 Vamshi A 44171

2 Murali Krishna 47712

2 Harshul Sharma 52212

3 NANDISH SHIVAKUMAR 31139

3 FAZIL MALKI SHAIK 52687

4 Joy Deep Nath 50231

4 Aaron Aby 48952

5 AYUSH GOWDA 53860

5 HITESH S 46536

6 VIHAAN ARORA 31902

6 EVAN DEXTER FERNANDES 31843

7 ISHAN WANKHEDE 39357

7 HARDHIK MOHANTY 24731

8 KARAJAGI VISHNU 45571

8 YEEDALA SHREYAN 40169

9 REHAN AARIZ 26990

9 Nischal S 22823

10 AMITH RAJ NATRAJ 30727

10 HARDIK DIVYANSH 30169

11 ABHINAV BETAWAR 42514

11 PRANAV BALAJI BR 31848

12 A RISHI 46940

12 VISHRRUTH G 41041

13 YASHWANTH S 50176

13 VISHAL P 42249

14 LOHIDTH R 35715

14 NILESH JAYARAJ 17372

15 SAI SIDDHARTH RAYAPROLU 30376

15 AARAV BASAK 24249

16 KANISHK BENGRE 40867

16 RAGHAV SHARMA 37695

17 PUNITH S 23510

17 PAVAN S 23511

18 VAMSHI A VAMSHI A 44171

18 K YADUNANDAN 45617

19 Eric Kom 39909

19 Shreyas Chandrashekar 39683



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

XDU17

1Yadunadan K 45617

1Siyona Kolla 29478

2Gaurav R 19518

2Kohana J N 33051

3Sambhram koti 43639

3Shreenika Hanji 43894

4Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003

4REHAN AARIZ 26990

5Anshita Sahu 38559

5 Vihaan Arora 31902

6Anushka Sanjay Kulkarni 51996

6Joy Deep Nath 50231

7RACHANA M 41223

7VAMSHI A VAMSHI A 44171

8VARUN GP 35983

8AANIYAH SURESH 24654

9SIYONA KOLLA 29478

9K YADUNANDAN 45617

10KARAJAGI VISHNU 45571

10SOMA NIMISHAMBA 42169

11ANSHITA SAHU 38559

11VIHAAN ARORA 31902

12REHAN AARIZ 26990

12JAHNAVI TANVI KODURI bai_12

13GARGI DEEKSHITH 30121

13NISCHAL S 22823

14ANUSHKA SANJAY KULKARNI 51996

14JOY DEEP NATH 50231

15ABHINAV BETAWAR 42514

15ATRIYA PRABHU 39337

16MANISH S R 35708

16ADITI DEEPAK RAJ 26899

17LOHIDTH R 35715

17ISHIKA BARUAH 34572

18KOHANA J. N. 33051

18GAURAV R 19518

19SUHINA ROY 20922

19AMITH RAJ NATRAJ 30727

20PRADYUMNA P S 34444

20ABHISHREE ADIKE 29166

21KANISHK BENGRE 40867

21PRAPTHI KUMAR 44476

22VATTI KIRTAN SAI 53974

22VIDYASHREE AP 27963

23GAMYA DIVYANANDA 45698

23SUBHASH CHANDRA S 49435

24DISHA SANTOSH 26892

24DHYAN SANTOSH 26883

`25LAKSHYA RAJESH 39122

26Shreyas Chandrashekar 39683



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

BDU15

1 Shivesh Arunachalam M. B 45709

1 Parin Arora 43331

2 VIHAAN C 35943

2 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind 42732

3 KARANSH NAIDU 30134

3 Gumsh Licha 44611 ANP

4 AMOGH POLICEPATIL 42986

4 JAI HURKADLI 46340

5 ESWAR SAI KATAM 39682

5 KARTIK VIJAYVARGIYA 46845

6 ADRIEN EDWARD 34713

6 AYAAN JAIN 54318

7 JAI HURKADLI 46340

7 RITHVIK BINGI 45045

8 SATVIK S PRABHU 19075

8 THRISHAN KUMAR M KUMAR M 41034

9 SUNNY S 33638

9 AARON JOHN DENNIS 39681

10 AMOGH GOWDA 44148

10 MADHAV SATHEESH VEENA 44331

11 NIKETAN HARI N D 34809

11 HARSHAVARDHAN S 41475

12 PEEYUSH TRIPATHY 29482

12 SHYAM BINDIGANAVILE 24685

13 ARMAAN KHAN 24730

13 PARTH KAPASI 45447

14 AARAV SACHIT SINGHI 41696

14 CHIRAG PRAKASH 36631

15 SAIESH GANJIYAVAR 30431

15 ADITHYA S 48591

16 PUJITH SAI ATLURI 47298

16 ABHINAV REDDY KATAMREDDY 44663



Entry for Hyderabad TMT

GDU17

1 B. Diya Bheemaiah 20475

1 Baruni Parshwal 39040 HARYANA

2 Anwiksha pal 25176

2 Jahnavi Tanvi Koduri 27003

3 Jade Anil 29360

3 Varna P 23732

4 AANIYAH SURESH 24654

4 NANDINI VEDAMURTHY 34351

5 SUMEDHA SRINIVAS 44176

5 SAI AKSHARA SISTA 34443

6 KRITHIKA ARUN 28813

6 PRANIKA PRABAGARAN 47095

7 GARGI DEEKSHITH 30121

7 ABHISHREE ADIKE 29166

8 ADITI DEEPAK RAJ 26899

8 VRIDDHI PONNAMMA BV 26894

9 SOMA NIMISHAMBA 42169

9 KARUNYA RAJARAM 40902

10 GARGI SAIKIA 41724

10 KOHANA J. N. 33051

11 ISHIKA BARUAH 34572

11 LAKSHYA RAJESH 39122

12 GITANJALI HARI MENON 40453

12 NIA KUMBAR 36367

13 RENUJA SAI SURISETTY 42166

13 NAYONIKA PRASHANTH 44722

14 DIYA SIVARAJ 29412

14 TANYA BIJOY 40498

15 Nandini Vedamurthy 34351

15 Aaniyah Suresh 24654
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